
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 94 1 Punch $-- $15

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 94 1 Punch $-- $15

Zurliene Eric 683576 IL M 100 92 $50 $--

Viehman Steve 508486 IL M 100 91  /  /

Biggs Bruce 515690 IL AA 100 94 $-- $20

Flaugher Brett 676606 IL AA 100 84 $50 $--

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL  A 100 95 1 Punch $25  /

Mageherio Steve 669000 IL A 100 95 1 Punch $25 $30

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL A 100 90  /  /

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL A 100 89 $--  /

Lampe Joe 684640 IL A 100 89 $-- $--

Fernandez Mike 637560 IL A 100 88  /  /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL  A 100 81  $--  $--

Wilke David 623211 IL B 100 83 $-- $10

Reynolds Jim 716644 IL C 100 85 1 Punch $-- $10

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL C 100 80 $40  /

Gerling Denny 693456 IL C 100 76 $--  /

Sebacher Chris 600606 MO C 100 76  /  /

Evans Phil 722105 MO D 100 85 1 Punch  /  /

McKee Eric 718160 IL D 100 82 $-- $10

Tegethoff Jason 551034 MO D 100 77  /  /

Vieth Ron 693457 IL D 100 72 $--  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 73 $ $10

Droege John IL 100 85 $--  /

Holden Chris IL 100 83 $--  /

Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 89 1 Punch $50 $20

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 77 $20 $--

Flaugher Brett 676606 IL AA 100 76   /  /

Fernandez Mike 637560 IL A 100 85 1 Punch  /  /

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL A 100 82  /  /

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL A 100 81 $--  /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL A 100 79 $-- $10

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL A 100 78  $--  /

Reynolds Jim 716644 IL C 100 81 $-- $10

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL C 100 61 $--  /

Tegethoff Jason 551034 MO D 100 80  /  /

Evans Phil 722105 MO D 100 75  /  /

Shoot Results Oct. 13 - 15, 2023

Course A


